CASES FIXED FOR HEARING BEFORE THE HON'BLE ELECTION COMMISSION ON 07th March 2024 AT 10:00 AM BENCH-II											
1	7(308)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Application under Section 95 of the Election Act, 2017 R/w Enabling provisions of Law for recounting of votes & Correction of Results which is/are based/ relied upon incorrect/ wrong arithematical calculation/ conclusion, in respect national assembly constituency NA-09, Malakand	NA-09	M alakand	КРК	Sy ed Ahmed Ali Shah	M uhammad Masoom Shah				
2	7(309)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Application under Section 95 of the Election Act, 2017 R/w Enabling provisions of Law for recounting of votes & Correction of Results which is/are based/ relied upon incorrect/wrong arithematical calculation/ conclusion, in respect Provincial assembly constituency PK-24, Malakand	PK-24	M alakand	КРК	Sy ed Ahmed Ali Shah	M uhammad Masoom Shah				
3	7(363)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	PETITION U/S 4,8 & 95(6) OF EA, 2017 ALONG WITH ALL OTHER ENABLING PROVISIONS OF EA AND ELECTION RULES	NA-20	Swabi	КРК	Waris Khan	Abdur Rahim Wazir				
4	7(362)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition under Section 4, 8 and 95(6) of Election Act 2017 along with all other enabling provisions of Election Act and Election Rules for issuing appropriate order for recount of votes PK-52, Tehsil Razzar, District in accordance with Form-45 and to declare Form-49 as null and void	PK-52	Swabi	КРК	Touseef Ijaz	Abdur Rahim Wazir				
5	7(176)/2024 LAW-III (GE) 7(340)/2024 LAW-III (GE) 7(523)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	REQUEST FOR RECOUNTING OF VOTES IN NA-251.	NA-251	Killa Saifullah	Balochistan	Nawab Muhammad Ayaz Khan Jogezai & Khushal Khan	Aimal Khan				
6	6(2)/2023-MW- (P/F) & 6(6)/2024 LAW- III-GE	RASOOL BUX JAKHRO, HAVING PARTY	NA-225	Thatta	Sindh	Notice to Rassol Bux Jakhro	-				
7	7(502)/2024 LAW-III (Œ)	Election Appeal/Petition under Section 04,09 & 95 of Elections Act, 2017 R/w all other enabling Provisions	PB-09	Kohlu	Balochistan	Mir Naseebullah Khan	Mr. Kamrna Murtaza, Senior ASC. Liaqat Ali Tareen Asad Ali Tareen				
8	7(338)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Election petition unde Section 4, 8, 9 & 95 of the Elections Act, 2017 against the Declaration of Official Result in respect of PB-29 Panjgoor-I	PB-29	Panjgur	Balochistan	Haji Muhammad Islam	Mir Aurangzeb				
9	7(322)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Election petition under Election Act,2017 along with all the enablng provisions of law	NA-20	Swabi	КРК	Usman Khan					
10	9(5)/2024-Law-I	Appeal under Section 234(5) of the Elections Act, against the order dated 19-02-2024 of the respondent No.1	NA-16	Abbotabad	КРК	Ali Asghar Khan					
11	9(4)/2024-Law-I	Appeal under Section 234(5) of the Elections Act, against the order dated 19-02-2024 of the respondent No.1	PK-44	Abbotabad	КРК	Iftikhar Ahmed Khan Jadoon					
12	6(80)/2024-Law- III	Appeal against impugned order dated 02.02.2024, passed by respondent No.1 whereby the appellant has been imposed upon penalty/ fine of Rs.50,000/-	NA-47	Islamabad	Islamabad	M uhammad Shoib Shaheen	Nasir Saleem				

SrNo.	Case No	Subject	Constitue ncy	District	Province	Notice	Name of Counsel
13	7(585)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition under Section 9 of the Elections Act, 2017 read with Article 218(3) of the Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Pakistan, 1973 and all other enabling provisions of law	NA-14	Mansehra		M uhammad Saleem Imran	Ch. Hasan Murtaza Mann
14	7(379)/2024 LAW-III (GE)	Petition under Section 8 of the Elections Act, 2017 against order dated 10-02-2024	NA-14	M ansehra	КРК	M uhammad Saleem Imran	Ch. Hasan Murtaza Mann